Ortspokal 2025 "r)
Herzlich Willkommen !!
09.08.2025
SV 1928 Herbornseelbach e.V. g;’c%mc THQE’:!
ERGEBNISSE
GESAMT MANNSCHAFTEN
Platz SNr zlcahnu!lizhaft Man;:::;i;tsNr Serien » Total Bemerkung
1. Die Knallfrosche 210007357 301.6 | 301.6 (17,13,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
8 | Klingenhofer, Eric 1000000359 102.0 102.0 (6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
5| Georg, Clarissa 2016050 100.3 100.3 (5,50,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
7 | Hofmann, Philipp 2019015 99.3 99.3 (6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
6 | Gehrig, Marc 1000000358 93.0 (93.0) (2,4,3,1,0,0,0,0,000)
2. Mittelstrasse 4 210007342 300.8 | 300.8 (16,14,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
113 | Hertweck, Achim 2019038 101.7 101.7 (73,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
114 | Hertweck, Tom 2016018 99.9 99.9 (5,5,0,0,00,0,0,0,0,0)
115 | Hertweck, Fynn 2019039 99.2 99.2 (4,6,0,0,000,0,0,0,0)
116 | Hertweck, Nicole 2019040 95.0 (95.0) (3,52,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
3. Angelsportverein 1982 e. V. Hbs 201923 295.1 | 295.1 (14,14,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
1l
33| Fischer, Martin 2022062 99.7 99.7 (6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
30 | Miller, Gerrit 2022063 98.6 98.6 (53,2,0,000,0,0,0,0)
34 | Steubing, Roger 2018140 96.8 96.8 (37,0,0,00,0,0,0,0,0)
36 | Schwarz, Ingo 1000000365 87.6 (87.6) (1,2,6,1,00,0,0,00,0)
4. Dickarsche 1 210007313 294.0 | 294.0 (12,17,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
51 [ Gorzel, Jutta 2022021 99.9 99.9 (6,4,0,0,0,0.0,0,0,0,0)
54 | Lange, Andrea 2022020 97.6 97.6 (37,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
53 [ Funk, Petra 2019033 96.5 96.5 (36,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
52 | Gorzel, Carmen 2022022 91.8 (91.8) (33,40,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
5. Angelsportverein 1982 e. V. Hbs 201922 293.4 | 293.4 (12,16,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
I
32 | Wagner, Marco 2018138 99.4 99.4 (550,0,00,0,0,0,0,0)
31 | Wagner, Kay Fabian 2017148 98.6 98.6 (4,5,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
29 | Kade, Stephan 4332997 95.4 95.4 (36,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
35| Milller, Sascha 1000000364 93.5 (93.5) (1,81,0,0,0,00000)
6. Aargesangverein 1864 Hbs 1 201809 292.0| 292.0 (9,21,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
102 | Hertweck, Anneliese 2019052 97.9 97.9 (37,0,0,000,0,0,0,0)
103 | Seelhof, Tanja 2022037 97.4 97.4 (4,6,0,0,00,0,0,0,0,0)
100 | Hofmann, Vanessa 2022035 96.7 96.7 (2,8,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
101 | Hofmann, Heidi 2022036 94.8 (94.8) (1,7,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
7. Klingeler 1 210007363 291.9 | 291.9 (10,19,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
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Gorzel, Christian
Altenkirch, Henrik
Altenkirch, Kerstin
Haas, Tobias
Klingeler 2
Altenkirch, Lotta
Makowski, Tom
Steup, Mario
Haas, Giulia
Nachschwarmer |
Haus, Susanne
Mattern, Beate
Bickel, Susanne

Thielmann, Liane

Schonwetterwanderfreunde 1

Gréaf, Andreas
Bickel, Jens
Arends, Ingo
Guttler, Alf

Gorde |

Oerlecke, Sabine
Donsbach, Sarah
Frazer, Janina
Frazer, Anja

VDK Herborn-Seelbach 1
Benner, Dorothe
Jacob, Marion
Gobel, Karin

Georg, Ulrike
Sonntagsdappler 1
Claas, Florian

Jost, Andreas
Rutenkolk-Georg, Raphael
Claas, Sebastian
Freiw. Feuerwehr II
Reichmann, Nils
Rink, Justin
Klingelhofer, Dennis
Inderthal, Julian

Handwerker 1

2019082
1000000387
1000000388
1000000389

210007364
1000000391
1000000392

2022038

1000000390
210007329

2018155

2016032

2022040

202468748
201803

2016024

2022041

2019025

2019023

201925
1000000374
43110611
1000000363
2019120
201811
43110191
1000000380
2022015
2018097
210007322

2022007

2022072

2019078

2022009

201928
202378
202497981
2019134
2019133
201733

99.8
96.6
95.5
94.0
290.8
101.7
95.4
93.7
88.6
290.1
100.6
96.8
92.7
92.2
290.0
98.4
96.0
95.6
94.8
289.5
97.7
96.8
95.0
92.0
289.3
99.8
95.0
94.5
89.9
288.6
99.9
96.5
92.2
91.5
288.0
98.2
96.8
93.0
91.3
287.0

99.8 (4,6,0,000,0,0,0,0,0)
96.6 (37,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.5 (3,6,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(94.0) (1,6,3,0,0,0,00,00,0)
290.8 (13,11,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
101.7 (82,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.4 (2,62,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
93.7 (3,3,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(88.6) (1,3,51,00,0,0,0,0,0)
290.1 (9,18,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
100.6 (5,50,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
96.8 (37,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
92.7 (1,6,3,0,00,0,0,0,0,0)
(92.2) (2,4.40,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
290.0 (11,16,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
98.4 (550,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
96.0 (4,4,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.6 (2,7,1,00,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(94.8) (33,40,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
289.5 (12,13,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
97.7 (4,51,000,0,0,0,0,0)
96.8 (37,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.0 (5,1,3,1,00,0,0,0,0,0)
(92.0) (0,7,3,0,0,0,0,0,00,0)
289.3 (10,15,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
99.8 (6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.0 (2,6,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
94.5 (2,53,0,00,0,0,0,0,0)
(89.9) (2,2,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
288.6 (10,18,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
99.9 (6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
96.5 (37,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
92.2 (1,71,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(91.5) (2,4,40,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
288.0 (12,12,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
98.2 (37,00,00,0,0,0,0,0)
96.8 (7,1,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
93.0 (2,4,4,0,00,0,0,0,0,0)
(91.3) (1,5,3,1,0,0,0,0,00,0)

287.0 (8,19,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
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Floter, Henning
Oerlecke, Heiko
Georg, Rainer

Jopp, Volker
Kochers Kellerbar 1
Claas, Benjamin
Schumann, Rebekka
Schumann, Christopher
Watz, Tyrell Jay
Kirmesausschuss |
Haus, David
Helebrant, Nicole
Birkenstock, Max-Michel
Helebrant, Uwe
Damm-Schiitzen
Thielmann, Rebecca
Damm, Hans Otto
Thielmann, Carl Luis
Thielmann, Ella Marie
Jung’s

Jung, Franziska
Jung, Johanna
Jung, Benjamin
Jung, Pau
Nachtschwarmer Il
Bickel, Marlies
Bickel, Martina

Birk, Ulrike

Georg, Jutta
Aartalapotheke |
Ammon, Annette
Metz, Liane
Teichmann, Mia
Seelhof, Ingo
Naturfreunde |
Sommer, Fabienne
Sommer, Tobias
Sommer, Steffen

Hain, Sebastian

Aartalapotheke Il

2018121
2017159
2019060
2017050
201818
2022058
2019010
2022059
1000000375
201903
1000000379
2023140
2019047
2023141
210007362
1000000382
2019041
1000000383
1000000384
210007365
1000000393
1000000394
202377
1000000395
210007337
2018134
2018053
2019124
20248891
210007333
202302
43110170
2024655
1000000361
210007330
2018036
2019102
2019101
1000000385
210007334

97.9
94.7
94.4
89.0
285.8
96.7
95.0
94.1
93.2
285.2
98.1
96.5
90.6
89.5
285.1
96.5
95.3
93.3
87.3
285.1
99.8
95.9
89.4
85.5
285.0
97.1
94.1
93.8
91.7
284.2
97.2
97.1
89.9
87.1
284.0
95.7
94.2
94.1
93.9
283.9

97.9 (4,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
94.7 (2,7,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
94.4 (2,6,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(89.0) (2,2,5,1,00,0,0,00,0)
285.8 (10,15,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
96.7 (3.7,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.0 (52,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
94.7 (2,62,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(93.2) (33,40,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
285.2 (6,17,7,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
98.1 (45,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
96.5 (2,8,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
90.6 (0,4,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(89.5) (1,3,42,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
285.1 (10,14,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
96.5 (532,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.3 (36,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
93.3 (2,5,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(87.3) (2,1,6,1,00,0,0,00,0)
285.1 (8,17,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
99.8 (5,50,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.9 (1,9,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
89.4 (2,3.4,1,00,0,0,0,0,0)
(85.5) (1,2,4300,0,0,0,00)
285.0 (7,19,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
97.1 (37,00,0,0,0,0,000)
94.1 (1,81,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
93.8 (34,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(91.7) (1,5,40,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
284.2 (10,11,9,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
97.2 (352,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
97.1 (451,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
89.9 (3,1,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(87.1) 2.2:33,000,0,0,00)
284.0 (7,19,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
95.7 (2,80,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
94.2 (352,0,0,0,0,0,000)
94.1 (2,6,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
(93.9) (3,4,3,0,00,0,0,00,0)

283.9 (10,11,7,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
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38
37
112
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89
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87

62
63
61
60

39
42
11

76
78
77

44
43
46

Horz, Henner
Teichmann, Vanessa
Teichmann, Corina
Seelhof, Anja
Montagsmaler
Metz, Helmut
Gabriel, Karl-Heinz
Decker, Walter
Bickel, Kurt
Naturfreunde Il
Sommer, Doreen
Hartmann, Paulina
Benner, Bjorn
Sommer, Rudiger
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
Marucha, Mike
Sommer, Nico
Knopf, Philipp
Hammerich, David

Karosseriebau Holzapfel 1

Jung, Sascha

Khallo, Ali Ahmed

Chittka, Benjamin

Lippse

Gorzel, Paul-Gerhard
Adrian, Cora

Gorzel, Louisa
Karosseriebau Holzapfel 2
Meider, Alex

Hartmann, Tim

Holzapfel, Manuel

1000000362
202305
202306
202304
210007358
2016010
2019027
2019028
2019029
210007331
2016100
1000000386
202406
2019063
201927
1000000378
2019130
1000000377
1000000376

210007359

1000000366

1000000369

1000000368

210007361

202401

1000000381

202434684

210007360

1000000371

1000000370

1000000373

100.3
93.2
90.4
80.7

280.4
98.7
94.0
87.7
74.0

278.1
97.1
92.8
88.2
79.2

278.0
96.8
93.9
87.3
75.2

267.8
94.4
88.0
85.4

248.3
88.3
87.3
72.7

230.4
90.5
75.4
64.5

100.3 (6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
93.2 (3331,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
90.4 (1,4.41,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

(80.7) (0,1,3,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

280.4 (10,11,7,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
98.7 (6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
94.0 (33,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
87.7 (1,4,41,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

(74.0) (0,2,1,33,0,1,0,00,0)

278.1 (4,18,7,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
97.1 (36,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
92.8 (1,72,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
88.2 (0,5,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

(79:2) (0,1,36,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

278.0 (8,10,12,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
96.8 (4,4,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
93.9 (3,43,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
87.3 (1,2,7,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

(75.2) (02,2,31,2,0,0,0,0,0)

267.8 (6,6,15,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
94.4 (352,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
88.0 (2,0,7,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
85.4 (1,1,62,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
248.3 (3 4,14,5,1,3,0,0,0,0,0)
88.3 (1,3,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
87.3 (2,06:2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
72.7 (0,1,2:31,30,0,0,0,0)

230.4 (9,10,4,10,2,0,1,3,0,0,0)
90.5 (0,6,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
75.4 (01,1,7,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

64.5 (0,3,0,2,1,0,13,000)
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